
Product specifications

Eaton 306605

Catalog Number: 306605 

Eaton 01.NR Return-Line Filter Elements, 01.NR 
1000.10VG.10.B.P.-, 10 VG, Glass fiber fleece (VG), Nitrile, 145 
psi (10 Bar), Size: 1000

General specifications

Eaton 01.NR Return-Line Filter Element 306605

01.NR1000.10VG.10.B.P.- 400 mm

160 mm 3.454 kg

ISO 4406:99  

NAS 1638  

DIN 24550-4

ISO3968  

ISO3723  

ISO2942  

ISO2941  

ISO3724  

ISO16889  

ISO2943

Product Name Catalog Number

Model Code Product Length/Depth

Product Diameter Product Weight

Compliances Certifications

https://www.eaton.com/us/en-us.html
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Product specifications

10 VG

Return-line filter elements (DIN 24550-4)

145 psi (10 Bar)

10.0 µ m

Glass fiber fleece (VG)

Nitrile

1000

Resources

Filter Elements Overview Brochure US

Refrigeration overview US

Turbine Oil Application Brief US

Filter fineness

Filter element type

Delta P resistance

Retention rating

Filter media type

Sealing material

Nominal size

Brochures

https://www.eaton.com/us/en-us.html
https://www.linkedin.com/company/eaton/
https://twitter.com/eatoncorp/
https://facebook.com/eatoncorporation/
https://www.youtube.com/EatonVideos
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/filtration-solutions/filter-media/hydraulic-lubrication-elements/documents/filter-elements-overview-brochure/Eaton-Filter-Elements-Overview-Brochure-US.pdf
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/filtration-solutions/filter-media/hydraulic-lubrication-elements/documents/refrigeration-elements-overview-brochure/Eaton-Refrigeration-overview-US-LowRes.pdf
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/products/filtration-solutions/filter-systems-and-strainers/filters-and-strainers/hydraulic-lubrication-filters/low-pressure-filters/da-asme-design/Eaton-Turbine-Oil-Application-Brief-US-LowRes.pdf

